DATE 10/0	8/2009	Colun This Permit Must	ibia Count	y Buildin	g Permit	struction	PERMIT 000028128
			De i l'ommentiy i	osted on 1 rem	PHONE	352 258-2402	000020120
APPLICANT	MARY BA	SW NANTUCKET	T DI ACE	FT. W		332 236-2402	FL 32038
ADDRESS	189	(1)	1 PLACE	F1. W	PHONE	352 258-2402	
OWNER	MARY BA	SW NANTUCKET	T DI ACE	ET W	HITE	332 230 2102	FL 32038
ADDRESS	189 EED		1 PLACE	<u>F1. w</u>	PHONE	352 318-7711	
CONTRACTO		MON JONES	ON CR 138, TL N	ANITHOVETT			
LOCATION O	F PROPER	4/5, 18	ON CK 136, 1L N	ANTOCKETT,	TOTAL OIL EEL I		
TYPE DEVEL	OPMENT	MH,UTILITY		ESTIMATE	D COST OF CO	NSTRUCTION	0.00
HEATED FLO	OOR AREA		тота	L AREA		HEIGHT	STORIES
FOUNDATIO	N	WA	LLS	ROOF PI	тсн	FL	OOR
LAND USE &	ZONING	A-3			MAX	. HEIGHT	
Minimum Set	Back Requir	ments: STREET	T-FRONT	30.00	REAR	25.00	SIDE 25.00
NO. EX.D.U.	0	FLOOD ZONE	<u>X</u>	DEVE	OPMENT PERM	MIT NO.	
PARCEL ID	26-7S-16-	04323-008	SUBDI	VISION FA	AIRVIEW ESTA	res	
LOT 8	BLOCK	PHASE	UN	IIT	TOTA	AL ACRES 1.2	24
000001765			IH0000928		m 12	100	•
Culvert Permit	No.	Culvert Waiver	Contractor's Licen	se Number	0	Applicant/Owner/	Contractor
WAIVER		09-504	CE	3	<u>v</u>	VR	<u>Y</u>
Driveway Con	nection	Septic Tank Number	er LU d	& Zoning check	ed by App	proved for Issuanc	e New Resident
COMMENTS:	ONE FOO	OT ABOVE THE RO	AD				
-		in the second se				1 20 E 020 E21	7.3
						Check # or Ca	ash <u>800</u>
		FOR B	UILDING & Z	ONING DE	PARTMENT	ONLY	(footer/Slab)
Temporary Pov	wer		Foundation			_ Monolithic _	**************************************
		date/app. by		date/a	ipp. by		date/app. by
Under slab rou	igh-in plumb			Slab		Sheathing/	Nailing date/app. by
Framing			app. by	d	ate/app. by		date/app. by
	date/ap	I	nsulation	date/app. by	i		
Daugh in plum	hina ahawa	alah and halaw waad	floor	**		ectrical rough-in	
Kougn-in plum	ibing above	slab and below wood		date/app.		•	date/app. by
Heat & Air Du	2		Peri. bean	17070	1557 11.1	Pool	
Permanent pow		ate/app. by	C.O. Final		date/app. by	Culvert	date/app. by
1 ermanent pow			C.O. Fillal				
	da	ite/app. by	-	date/app	. by	Culveit	date/app. by
Pump pole	da	te/app. byUtility Pole	M		by ocking, electricit	No. 2006 - 12 - 20	00000000000000000000000000000000000000
	date/app. by	te/app. byUtility Pole	ate/app. by			y and plumbing	date/app. by
	date/app. by	te/app. byUtility Pole	M	H tie downs, bl		No. 2006 - 12 - 20	20000000000000000000000000000000000000
	date/app. by	tte/app. by	ate/app. by	H tie downs, bl	ocking, electricit	y and plumbing	date/app. by
Reconnection	date/app. by CERMIT FEE	date/app. by Utility Pole d date/app. by \$ 0.00	ate/app. by RV	'H tie downs, bl date/	ocking, electricit	y and plumbing Re-roof SURCHARGE	date/app. by
Reconnection BUILDING PE MISC. FEES \$	date/app. by CRMIT FEE 300.00	date/app. by Lility Pole date/app. by \$ 0.00 ZONIN	ate/app. by RV CERTIFICATION	ON FEE \$	app. by	y and plumbing Re-roof SURCHARGE	date/app. by date/app. by FEE \$ 0.00

PERMIT

NOTICE: IN ADDITION TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF THIS PERMIT, THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL RESTRICTIONS APPLICABLE TO THIS PROPERTY THAT MAY BE FOUND IN THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF THIS COUNTY. AND THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL PERMITS REQUIRED FROM OTHER GOVERNMENTAL ENTITIES SUCH AS WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS, STATE AGENCIES, OR FEDERAL AGENCIES.

"WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT."

EVERY PERMIT ISSUED SHALL BECOME INVALID UNLESS THE WORK AUTHORIZED BY SUCH PERMIT IS COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS AFTER ITS ISSUANCE, OR IF THE WORK AUTHORIZED BY SUCH PERMIT IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 180 DAYS AFTER THE TIME THE WORK IS COMMENCED. A VALID PERMIT RECIEVES AN APPROVED INSPECTION EVERY 180 DAYS. WORK SHALL BE CONSIDERED NOT SUSPENDED, ABANDONED OR INVALID WHEN THE PERMIT HAS RECIEVED AN APPROVED INSPECTION WITHIN 180 DAYS OT THE PREVIOUS INSPECTION.

- 164°			Building Official W 10/6
		^	Permit # /765/ 28125
Flood Zone Developm		Zoning / T _ Lan	d Use Plan Map Category
Comments			
FEMA Map# Elevat	ion Finished F	loor River	In Floodway
Site Plan with Setbacks Show	vn (e 🗆 Well letter 🖫 Existing w
Recorded Deed or Affidavit fr			
□ Parent Parcel #	□ S	TUP-MH	
IMPACT FEES: EMS	Fire	Corr	_ Road/Code
School	= TOTAL		A PRE-Inspection
Property ID # <u>26-75-</u>	16-04323-008 Subd	ivision Factor	ien Fotale 201
New Mobile Home	Used Mobile Hon	neN	MH Size 2 8 X 1 18 Year 1999
Applicant Mory Box	rnett (e// 352 238 23 Phone #_3	52-258-2402
Address 189 S.W.	Antwekett Pl	Fort wh	102 52-258-2402 11e, FL 32038
Name of Property Owner_)	Mary Barnett	Phon	e#
			ife F1 32038
Circle the correct power co	ompany - FL Po	wer & Light -	Clay Electric
(Circl	e One) - <u>Suwannee</u>	Valley Electric -	Progress Energy
Name of Owner of Mobile I	tome Mony Borne	/)	hone # 3 0 6 - 45 4 - 3 30
Address 189. 5 W	NANTUCKER PL	Ft-White	, PL 32038
Relationship to Property O	wner Mary Bar	ce/f	012400000000000000000000000000000000000
Current Number of Dwellin	gs on Property		GARAGE OF BROOF
Lot Size	Tota	I Acreage/_	24
Do you : Have Existing Driv (Currently using)	ve or Private Drive or ne	ed Culvert Permit	or Culvert Waiver (Circle o
Is this Mobile Home Replac	ing an Existing Mobile I	HomeNo	(oures)
			50 Right ON CRIS
TO NAWTUCKEH	90 LEFT 70 1		
	,	10th on 1	
Name of Licensed Dealer/In	staller Felmon Te	nes pr	none #_352-318-17//
Installers Address 6795	. (1 //	24 -1	2054
License Number THOOOC	7	19 1 1	cal #301586
			18L+ MESSA
			10/0/09

	marriage wall piers within 2' of end of home per Rule 15C		Snow locations of Longitudinal and Lateral Systems (use dark lines to show these locations)		Installer Fermen Jones License # IH COCO928 Manufacturer Fleel wood Length x Width 28 X 48 Name of Owner of A this Mobile Home Mary Barnett Phone 352-858-9409 Address 169 5.6. Ibatuateft PL Fort White H 32038 NOTE: If home is a single wide fill out one half of the blocking plan if home is a triple or quad wide sketch in remainder of home
within 2' of end of home spaced at 5' 4" oc Longitudinal Stabilizing Device (LSD) Manufacturer Longitudinal Stabilizing Device w/ Lateral Arms Manufacturer Within 2' of end of home spaced at 5' 4" oc OTHER TIES Number Longitudinal Longitudinal Longitudinal Stabilizing Device w/ Lateral Arms Shearwall	17 3/16 x 25 3/16 17 1/2 x 25 1/2 24 x 24 26 x 26 ANCHORS 4 ft 5 ft FRAME TIES	Pad Size Sq in 16 x 16 256 Sq in 16 x 18 Sq in S	8: 8: 8: 8: 8: 8: 8: 8: 8: 8: 8: 8: 8: 8	PIER SPACING TABLE FOR USED HOMES Other 16" x 16"	New Home Used Home Year 1999 Home installed to the Manufacturer's Installation Manual Home is installed in accordance with Rule 15-C Single wide Wind Zone II Wind Zone III Double wide Installation Decal # Triple/Quad Serial # Sn#F/W70B2b642WCS4

	riumping
Installer verifies all information given with this permit workshe	Dimbin
	Connect electrical conductors between multi-wide units, but not to the main power source. This includes the bonding wire between mult-wide units. Pg.
Curer .	Electrical
downflow vent installed outside of skirting. Yes nes supported at 4 foot intervals. Yes all crossovers protected. Yes	Date Tested
Skirting to be installed. Yes No Dryer vent installed outside of skirting. Yes N/A	Installer Name Fermon Jones
Miscellaneous	ALL TESTS MUST BE PERFORMED BY A LICENSED INSTALLER
The bottomboard will be repaired and/or taped. Yes Pg. Siding on units is installed to manufacturer's specifications. Yes Fireplace chimney installed so as not to allow intrusion of rain water. Yes	reading is 275 or less and where the mobile home manufacturer may requires anchors with 4000 lb holding capacity. Installer's initials
Weatherproofing	Note: A state approved lateral arm system is being used and 4 ft. anchors are allowed at the sidewall locations. I understand 5 ft
Type gasket Installed: Between Floors Yes Pg. Between Walls Yes Bottom of ridgebeam Yes	The results of the torque probe test is inch pounds or check here if you are declaring 5' anchors without testing. A test showing 275 inch pounds or less will require 4 foot anchors.
Installer's initials F.J.	TOBOLE BRODE TEST
I understand a properly installed gasket is a requirement of all new and used homes and that condensation, mold, meldew and buckled marriage walls are a result of a poorly installed or no gasket being installed. I understand a strip of tape will not serve as a gasket.	x x x x x
Gasket (weatherproofing requirement)	3. Using 500 lb. increments, take the lowest
Roof: Type Fastener: 16.7 Length: Spacing: 2	POCKET PENETROMETER TESTING METHOD 1. Test the perimeter of the home at 6 locations. 2. Take the reading at the depth of the footer.
Type Fastener: 30/4 Length: 1/2 Spacing:) *
Fastening multi wide units	3
Debris and organic material removed under feds. Water drainage: Natural Swale Pad Other	The pocket penetrometer tests are rounded down to psf or check here to declare 1000 lb. soil without testing
Site Preparation	DOOKET DEMETED TEST

Installer Signature on the his permit worksheet

_ Date 10/1/09

Connect all potable water supply piping to an existing water meter, water tap, or other independent water supply systems. Pg.

Connect all sewer drains to an existing sewer tap or septic tank. Pg.



STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

APPLICATION FOR ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

Permit Application Number _____

Scale: Each block represents 5 feet and 1 inch = 50 feet. 180, 8'		PART II - SITE PLAN	and their state which paper seems differ differ their paper seems
Notes Price Latinus Run North East Site Plan submitted by: Site Plan Approved Not Approved Date The Plan Approved Da	Scale: Each block represents 5 feet	and 1 Inch = 50 feet. 180.8	,
Plan Approved Not Approved Date	Notes Septic Laterals RUN MORTH CAST		306 VIIIVAGA. ARAROY.
County Health Department	Site Plan submitted by:	2 l B Signature	OWNER
By County Health Department	Plan Approved	Not Approved	Date
Towns and the second se	Ву		County Health Department

ALL CHANGES MUST BE APPROVED BY THE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT



COLUMBIA COUNTY BUILDING DEPARTMENT 135 NE Hernando Ave, Suite B-21, Lake City, FL 32055 Phone: 386-758-1008 Fax: 386-758-2160

MOBILE HOME INSTALLERS LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

1, Fermon Jones	, give this authority	for the job address show below
only, 1895, Wi Ray	ime Ot	Fl 320,33 I do certify that
the below referenced person(s)	listed on this form is/are under m	y direct supervision and contro
	se permits, call for inspections an	
Printed Name of Authorized	Signature of Authorized	Authorized Person is
Person	Person	(Check one)
MARY CBARNUT	my & B Do	Agent Officer Property Owner
	0	Agent Officer Property Owner
A.		Agent Officer Property Owner
	I am responsible for all permits presponsible for compliance with a	
Local Ordinances.	- separation to compliance with a	ii i iorida Statutes, Codes, and
I understand that the State Licer holder for violations committed t	nsing Board has the power and au by him/her or by his/her authorized	d person(s) through this
document and that I have full res	sponsibility for compliance grante THOCO License Nu	d by issuance of such permits.
NOTARY INFORMATION: STATE OF: Florida	COUNTY OF: alachua	
The above license holder, whose personally appeared before me	e name is Ferman Jone and is known by me or has produced ler Lie on this day of	S ced identification
Hayf. B. Pous. NOTARY'S SIGNATURE	My Commission & DD 5 Bonded By National No	GERM/Gitarsp) lay 13, 2010 527683

Columbia County Property Appraiser DB Last Updated: 7/22/2009

2009 Preliminary Values

Tax Record

Property Card

Interactive GIS Map

Search Result: 1 of 1

Parcel: 26-7S-16-04323-008

Owner & Property Info

Owner's Name	BARNETT GEO	RGE W & MARY C				
Site Address						
Mailing Address	P O BOX 2621 HIGH SPRINGS	5, FL 32643				
Use Desc. (code)	MISC RES (000700)					
Neighborhood	026716.01 Tax District 3					
UD Codes	MKTA02 Market Area 02					
Total Land Area	0.000 ACRES					
Description	LOT 8 FAIRVIEW ESTATES S/D. ORB 444-193, 656-011, 685-147, 798-1256, 845-1304, 845- 1305, PROB#02-318 H MEANS 1057-747, WD 1057-743, WD 1057-745.					

GIS Aerial



Property & Assessment Values

Mkt Land Value	cnt: (2)	\$19,100.00
Ag Land Value	cnt: (0)	\$0.00
Building Value	cnt: (0)	\$0.00
XFOB Value	cnt: (1)	\$1,600.00
Total Appraised Value		\$20,700.00

Just Value	\$20,700.00
Class Value	\$0.00
Assessed Value	\$20,700.00
Exemptions	\$0.00
Total Taxable Value	County: \$20,700.00 City: \$20,700.00 Other: \$20,700.00 School: \$20,700.00

Sales History

Sale Date	Book/Page	Inst. Type	Sale VImp	Sale Qual	Sale RCode	Sale Price
8/30/2005	1057/743	WD	I	U	01	\$100.00
8/12/2005	1057/745	WD	I	U	01	\$100.00
8/14/1997	845/1305	WD	I	Q		\$14,200.00
7/18/1994	798/1256	AG	I	U	13	\$11,000.00

Building Characteristics

Bldg Item	Bldg Desc	Year Blt	Ext. Walls	Heated S.F.	Actual S.F.	Bldg Value	
NONE							

Extra Features & Out Buildings

Code	Desc	Year Blt	Value	Units	Dims	Condition (% Good)
0296	SHED METAL	1999	\$1,600.00	0000320.000	16 x 20 x 0	(000.00)

Land Breakdown

Lnd Code	Desc	Units	Adjustments	Eff Rate	Lnd Value
000700	MISC RES (MKT)	0000001.000 LT - (0000000.000AC)	1.00/1.00/1.00/1.00	\$17,100.00	\$17,100.00

ATN: Wessie

Columbia County Building Department Culvert Waiver

Culvert Waiver No. 000001765

DATE:	10/08/2009	BUILDING PERMIT	NO. 78178		
APPLICAN	MARY BARN	ETT	PHONE 352	2 258-2402	
ADDRESS	189 SW NA	NTUCKETT PLACE	FT. WHITE	FL	32038
OWNER	MARY BARNETT	i de	PHONE 352 2	258-2402	
ADDRESS	189 SW NAN	TUCKETT PLACE	FT. WHITE	FL	32038
CONTRAC	TOR FERMON J	ONES	PHONE 352	318-7711	(
LOCATION	OF PROPERTY	47S, TR ON CR 138, TL NA	ANTUCKETT, 10TH ON LEFT		7)
N g-1					
SUBDIVISI	ION/LOT/BLOC	K/PHASE/UNITFAIRVIEW I	ESTATES	8	
PARCEL ID) # 26-7S-16-043	23-008			
COUNTY PU SIGNATURE A SI		PARTMENT IN CONNECTION IS REQUIRED	LLY COMPLY WITH THE DEC N WITH THE HEREIN PROPOS - Amount Pa	SED APPLICA	ATION.
		PUBLIC WORKS DEPAR	TMENT USE ONLY		
I HEREBY CE CULVERT WA COMMENT	AIVER IS:	Н.	ICATION AND DETERMINED		CULVERT PERMIT
COMMENT SIGNED:	AIVER IS:	ROVED Mot next	NOT APPROVED	- NEEDS A (CULVERT PERMIT — –

135 NE Hernando Ave., Suite B-21 Lake City, FL 32055

Phone: 386-758-1008 Fax: 386-758-2160

OCT 16 2009



386 . 758 2160

CODE ENFORCEMENT DEPARTMENT

COLUMBIA	COUNT	, FLORIDA

OUT OF COUNTY MOBILE HOM : INSPECTION REPORT
COUNTY THE MOBILE HOME IS BEING MOVED FROM Alc share
OWNERS NAME Macy Barnett PHONE 386-454-3301 CELL
INSTALLER FET MAN JONES PHONE 352 318-47// CELL 5-4
INSTALLERS ADDRESS 6795 S.W 715the Lite Butter Ff 32059
INSTAILERS ADDRESS & 112
MOBILE HOME INFORMATION
MAKE Flood YEAR 1997 SIZE 28 X 5
COLOR while BERIAL NO. FLU) 70 Balolo 42 LUC DI A + B
WIND ZONE SMOKE DETECTOR!/ES
INTERIOR:
FLOORS GOOD
DOORS COCK
WALLS GOOD
CABINETS GCACO
ELECTRICAL (FIXTURES/OUTLETS)
EXTERIOR: WALLS / SIDDING
WINDOWS
DOORS noce
APPROVED 405 NOT APPROVED
NOTES: Die Caline censur
INSTALLER OR INSPECTORS PRINTED NAME JECONE JOS
Installer/Inspector SignatureLicense No. THOOCO 928 Date 19/1/09
ONLY THE ACTUAL LICENSE HOLDER OR A BUILDING INSPECTOR CAN SIGN THIS FORM.
NO WIND ZONE ONE MOBILE HOMES WILL BE PERMITTED. I OBILE HOMES PRIOR TO 1977 ARE PRE-HUD AND THE WIND ZONE MUST BE PROVEN TO BE PERMITTED.
BEFORE THE MOBILE HOME CAN BE MOVED INTO COLUME A COUNTY THIS FORM MUST BE COMPLETED AND RETURNED TO THE COLUMBIA COUNTY BUILDING DEI ARTMENT.
ONCE MOVED INTO COLUMBIA COUNTY AN INSPECTOR ML ST COMPLETE A PRELIMINARY INSPECTION ON THE MOBILE HOME CALL 286-719-2038 TO SET UP THIS INS PECTION, NO PERMIT WILL BE ISSUED BEFORE THIS IS DONE.
Code Enforcement Approved Signature Att D. Rull Bate 10-2-09

no styr But

:386 - 758 2160

Newberry

CODE ENFORCEMENT DEPARTMENT

COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA OUT OF COUNTY MOBILE HOME INSPECTION REPORT

COUNTY THE MOBILE HOME IS BEING MOVED FROM	Alachva		
OWNERS NAME Mary Barnett	PHONE 386 454-3301 CELL		
INSTALLER Fermon Jones	PHONE 352.3/8-47// CELL Same		
INSTALLERS ADDRESS 6795 SIW 71 St Ave	Late Butles Ff 32054		
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
MOBILE HOME INFORMATION			
MAKE Fleetwood YEAR	1999 SIZE 28 X \$ 8.		
color while serial No. F	LW 70 B26642 WC21 A+B		
	MOKE DETECTOR		
INTERIOR: FLOORS GOOD			
DOORS good	957		
WALLS good			
CABINETS GOOD			
ELECTRICAL (FIXTURES/OUTLETS) 9000			
EXTERIOR: WALLS / SIDDING			
WINDOWS GOOG			
DOORS good			
INSTALLER: 45 NOT APPROVED_			
NOTES: Die Celling repair			
INSTALLER OR INSPECTORS PRINTED NAME Fermo	y Jones		
Installer/Inspector Signature Fundamental License No. THOOO928 Date 10/1/09			
ONLY THE ACTUAL LICENSE HOLDER OR A B	UILDING INSPECTOR CAN SIGN THIS FORM.		
NO WIND ZONE ONE MOBILE HOMES WILL BE PERMITTEI THE WIND ZONE MUST BE PROVEN TO BE PERMITTED.			
BEFORE THE MOBILE HOME CAN BE MOVED INTO COLU AND RETURNED TO THE COLUMBIA COUNTY BUILDING I	MBIA COUNTY THIS FORM MUST BE COMPLETED DEPARTMENT.		
ONCE MOVED INTO COLUMBIA COUNTY AN INSPECTOR THE MOBILE HOME. <u>CALL 386-719-2038 TO SET UP THIS I</u> THIS IS DONE.	MUST COMPLETE A PRELIMINARY INSPECTION ON		
Code Enforcement Approval Signature	Date		

PRELIMINARY N DBILE HOME INSPECTION REPORT
DATE RECEIVED 10-209 BY 4 IS THE MIH IN THE PROPERTY WHERE THE PERMIT WILL BE ISSUED? 45
10-11
ADDRESS 189 SW MANTUCK H , Ft. While, FL
MOBILE HOME PARKSUBDIVISION
DRIVING DIRECTIONS TO MOBILE HOME 475, 76 on CR 138, 76
- MANTUCKETT, 10" OF on 1844 (3rd from End
MOBILE HOME INSTALLER FELMON JOULS PHONE 352 3/8-17//CELL
MOBILE HOME INFORMATION
MAKE F188+45000 YEAR 1939 SIZE Z8 x 48 COLOR White
SERIAL NO. FLW 708 26642WC.21 A-B
WIND ZONE Must be wind zone if or higher NO WIND ZONE I ALLOWED
INSPECTION STANDARDS
INTERIOR: (P or F) > P= PASS F= FAILED
SMOKE DETECTOR () OPERATIONAL () AIBSING
FLOORS () SOLID () WEAK () HOLES DAMAGED LOCATION
DOORS () OPERABLE () DAMAGED
WALLS () SOLID () STRUCTURALLY UNE DUND
WINDOWS () OPERABLE () NOPERABLE
PLUMBING FORTURES () OPERABLE () INC 'ERABLE () MISSING
CEILING () SOLID () HOLES () LEAKS AP ARENT
ELECTRICAL (FIXTURES/OUTLETS) () OPER, BLE () EXPOSED WIRING () OUTLET COVERS MISSING () LIGHT FIXTURES MISSING
EXTERIOR: WALLS / SIDDING () LOOSE SIDING () STRU TURALLY UNSOUND () NOT WEATHERTIGHT () NEEDS CLEANING
WINDOWS () CRACKED/ BROKEN GLASS () SCREENS MISBING () WEATHERTIGHT
ROOF () APPEARS SOLID () DAMAGED
HOOF () AFFEARD GOLID () DAWNGED
STATUS
APPROVED WITH CONDITIONS: Repair LivingRiam Ceiling.
NOT APPROVED NEED RE-INSPECTION FOR FOLI DWING CONDITIONS
SIGNATURE Att D. Pa SO ID NUMBER YOZ DATE 10-5-09

10/05/2009 14:20 3867582160

STATE OF FLORIDA
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM
APPLICATION FOR CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

PERMIT NO.	93806)
DATE PAID:	10/109
FEE PAID:	105,00
RECEIPT #:	1189457

WE TO		_	
APPLICATION FOR: [] New System [X] [] Repair []	Existing System	[] Holding Tank	[] Innovative
[] Repair []	Abandonment	[] Temporary	į i
APPLICANT: MARY C.T	SACRETT OF	Seorge WBAr	nett
AGENT: SAME		TELE	PHONE: 386-454-3301
MAILING ADDRESS: POB	0x 2621 1/191	Springs 3265	5

TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICAN BY A PERSON LICENSED PURSUA	T OR APPLICANT'S AUTH NT TO 489.105(3)(m) (ORIZED AGENT. SYSTE OR 489.552, FLORIDA S	MS MUST BE CONSTRUCTED TATUTES.
PROPERTY INFORMATION		************	
LOT: #8 BLOCK:	SUBDIVISION: FAIR V	IEW ESTATES.	PLATTED: 18
PROPERTY ID #: 26-75-/	6-04323-009 ZON	ING: I/M OR	EQUIVALENT: [Y / N]
PROPERY SIZE: /, 24 ACRES			
IS SEWER AVAILABLE AS PER 38	11.0065, FS? [Y / N] DISTANC	E TO SEWER:FT
PROPERTY ADDRESS: 189 5.0	O. NANTUCKETT,	FORTWhiteFIA	32038
DIRECTIONS TO PROPERTY: HO	NY 27 TO CR,	38 TO NORMAN	dy go Right
TO NANTUCKETT GO	o Left 3rd	PROPERTY ON	RighT.
	(IE)	,	
BUILDING INFORMATION	[] RESIDENTIAL	[] CCMMERCIAI	•
Unit Type of No Establishment	No. of Building Bedrooms Area Squ	Commercial/Institute Table 1, Chapter 6	ational System Design 64E-6, FAC
1 mobile Home.	3 1400	Dusingo	alla olo do
2		- September 1	The state of the s
3		_	
4	8 P		
[] Floor/Equipment Drains	[] Other (Species		
	[] Other (Specif		
SIGNATURE:	75	DA:	TE: 007. 2. 2019



STATE OF PLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

APPLICATION FOR ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

Permit Application Number

PART II - SITE PLAN-Scale: Each block represents 5 feet and 1 inch = 50 feet. 165,5 XPTIC LATERALS UN NORTH EAST Signature
Not Approved

Ford - EM COLUMNIA CHO Site Plan submitted by; Plan Approved 1 County Health Department

ALL CHANGES MUST BE APPROVED BY THE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT